The Joy Davis Hull International 2023

Division 3

Time

8:00

8:24

8:48

9:12

9:36

10:00
10:24
10:48
11:12
11:36
12:00
12:24
12:48
13:12
13:36
14:00
14:24
14:48
15:12
15:36
16:00
16:24
16:48
17:12
17:36

Game

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

Team 1

Bridgend Dolphins
VKC A

Penrith A

Marauders

FOA Youth A

Wild Water

Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Penrith A

Marauders

Bridgend Dolphins
VKC A

Penrith A

Marauders

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
Aberfan B

University Of London
FOA Youth A

Wild Water

Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
Penrith A

I < <K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<LK<LK <K<K <K<K <K <K<K<<KKLK KL<

Team 2

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Aberfan B

University Of London
Bridgend Dolphins
VKC A

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
FOA Youth A

Wild Water

Aberfan B

University Of London
Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Bridgend Dolphins
VKC A

Penrith A

Marauders

Aberfan B

University Of London
FOA Youth A

Wild Water

Bridgend Dolphins

1 Ref + timekeep

Bank side (wet)
Liverpool Canoe Club B
Bridgend Dolphins
VKCA

Penrith A

Marauders

FOA Youth A

Wild Water

Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Penrith A

Marauders

Bridgend Dolphins
VKCA

Penrith A

Marauders

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
Aberfan B

University Of London
FOA Youth A

Wild Water

Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C

1 refs

Wet side

FOA Women

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Aberfan B

University Of London
Bridgend Dolphins
VKC A

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
FOA Youth A

Wild Water

Aberfan B

University Of London
Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

Bridgend Dolphins
VKC A

Penrith A

Marauders

Aberfan B

University Of London
FOA Youth A

Wild Water




8:00
8:24
8:48
9:12
9:36

10:00
10:24
10:48
11:12
11:36
12:00

12:24
12:48
13:12
13:36
14:00

14:24

326
327
328
329
330

331
332
333
334
335
336

337
338
339
340
341

342

Marauders
Aberfan B

University Of London

FOA Youth A
Wild Water

6th League A
5th League A
4th League A
3rd League A
2nd League A
1st League A

Loser Game 331
Winner Game 331
Loser Game 333
Winner Game 333
Loser Game 335

Winner Game 335

<K << << < < < << <

< << <<

<

VKC A

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
Liverpool Canoe Club B
FOA Women

5th League B
6th League B
3rd League B
4th League B
1st League B
2nd League B

Loser Game 332
Winner Game 332
Loser Game 334
Winner Game 334
Loser Game 336

Winner Game 336

Penrith A
Marauders
Aberfan B

University Of London

FOA Youth A

1st League A
6th League A
5th League A
4th League A
3rd League A
2nd League A

Winner Game 335
Loser Game 331
Winner Game 331
Loser Game 333
Winner Game 333

TBC

Bridgend Dolphins
VKCA

Titans B

Manchester Wildcatz C
Liverpool Canoe Club B

2nd League B
5th League B
6th League B
3rd League B
4th League B
1st League B

Winner Game 336
Loser Game 332
Winner Game 332
Loser Game 334
Winner Game 334

TBC



