The Joy Davis Hull International 2023 Division 3

Time	Game	Team 1		Team 2	1 Ref + timekeep	1 refs
					Bank side (wet)	Wet side
8:00	301	Bridgend Dolphins	V	Titans B	Liverpool Canoe Club B	FOA Women
8:24	302	VKC A	V	Manchester Wildcatz C	Bridgend Dolphins	Titans B
8:48	303	Penrith A	V	Liverpool Canoe Club B	VKC A	Manchester Wildcatz C
9:12	304	Marauders	V	FOA Women	Penrith A	Liverpool Canoe Club B
9:36	305	FOA Youth A	V	Aberfan B	Marauders	FOA Women
10:00	306	Wild Water	V	University Of London	FOA Youth A	Aberfan B
10:24	307	Liverpool Canoe Club B	V	Bridgend Dolphins	Wild Water	University Of London
10:48	308	FOA Women	V	VKC A	Liverpool Canoe Club B	Bridgend Dolphins
11:12	309	Penrith A	V	Titans B	FOA Women	VKC A
11:36	310	Marauders	V	Manchester Wildcatz C	Penrith A	Titans B
12:00	311	Bridgend Dolphins	V	FOA Youth A	Marauders	Manchester Wildcatz C
12:24	312	VKC A	V	Wild Water	Bridgend Dolphins	FOA Youth A
12:48	313	Penrith A	V	Aberfan B	VKC A	Wild Water
13:12	314	Marauders	V	University Of London	Penrith A	Aberfan B
13:36	315	Titans B	V	Liverpool Canoe Club B	Marauders	University Of London
14:00	316	Manchester Wildcatz C	V	FOA Women	Titans B	Liverpool Canoe Club B
14:24	317	Aberfan B	V	Bridgend Dolphins	Manchester Wildcatz C	FOA Women
14:48	318	University Of London	V	VKC A	Aberfan B	Bridgend Dolphins
15:12	319	FOA Youth A	V	Penrith A	University Of London	VKC A
15:36	320	Wild Water	V	Marauders	FOA Youth A	Penrith A
16:00	321	Liverpool Canoe Club B	V	Aberfan B	Wild Water	Marauders
16:24	322	FOA Women	V	University Of London	Liverpool Canoe Club B	Aberfan B
16:48	323	Titans B	V	FOA Youth A	FOA Women	University Of London
17:12	324	Manchester Wildcatz C	V	Wild Water	Titans B	FOA Youth A
17:36	325	Penrith A	V	Bridgend Dolphins	Manchester Wildcatz C	Wild Water

8:00	326	Marauders	V	VKC A	Penrith A	Bridgend Dolphins
8:24	327	Aberfan B	v	Titans B	Marauders	VKC A
8:48	328	University Of London	V	Manchester Wildcatz C	Aberfan B	Titans B
9:12	329	FOA Youth A	V	Liverpool Canoe Club B	University Of London	Manchester Wildcatz C
9:36	330	Wild Water	V	FOA Women	FOA Youth A	Liverpool Canoe Club B
10:00	331	6th League A	v	5th League B	1st League A	2nd League B
10:24	332	5th League A	V	6th League B	6th League A	5th League B
10:48	333	4th League A	V	3rd League B	5th League A	6th League B
11:12	334	3rd League A	V	4th League B	4th League A	3rd League B
11:36	335	2nd League A	V	1st League B	3rd League A	4th League B
12:00	336	1st League A	V	2nd League B	2nd League A	1st League B
12:24	337	Loser Game 331	V	Loser Game 332	Winner Game 335	Winner Game 336
12:48	338	Winner Game 331	V	Winner Game 332	Loser Game 331	Loser Game 332
13:12	339	Loser Game 333	V	Loser Game 334	Winner Game 331	Winner Game 332
13:36	340	Winner Game 333	V	Winner Game 334	Loser Game 333	Loser Game 334
14:00	341	Loser Game 335	V	Loser Game 336	Winner Game 333	Winner Game 334
14:24	342	Winner Game 335	v	Winner Game 336	ТВС	ТВС